TRET UP
STANDARD GRADE
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA

Example:
CODE: BB-C101-BL-BH1-SH1-D1-SS-K30-BL-WH-DIM-LSB6
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-828-GH
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
Example:
CODE: BB-828-GH-K30-AG-DIM
DIMENSIONS:1
LIGHT SOURCE:2
1 x 39W / LED / CRI>90
CCT & LUMENS:3
3000K / 4930 lm
4000K / 5090 lm
-K30
-K40
FINISH OPTIONS:4
Anthracite grey
Light grey
-AG
-LG
5 DIMMING OPTIONS:
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Lutron
Dali
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-LUT
-DAL
A) Over Height -
B) Head Diameter -
C) Pole Height -
D) Head Height -
E) Base Diameter -
H:  157.48” (400 cm)
Ø:  8.98” (22.8 cm)
H:  125.59” (319 cm)
H:  31.89” (81 cm)
Ø:  5.91” (15 cm)
A)